SWISSCOM AG

SWISSCOM AG
ISIN:  CH0008742519

Overview

2024/04/17 21:59:45

WKN: 874251

Price

561.00 USD

Difference © -1.27%(7.20)
General attributes
ISIN CH0008742519
Symbol SCMN
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Telecommunications
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 27,643 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

SWISS MARKET INDEX

557.60 USD
561.00 USD
557.60 USD
568.20 USD
559.30 USD
376
211,722.51
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/19
2024/04/15
2024/04/12
2024/04/03
2024/04/03

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=20216335,232686372
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0008742519&ID_NOTATION=9494294
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0008742519&ID_NOTATION=9494294
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d92c7351ee080c64e60130663481ea89d4804a8aa670707a27f279670171c009&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=61a7f63a6f6cefb2c&time=1713638386&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e51cbecd7aa2352cb65288bc8b3898455bb8d94cc701f66bb4294883908531da&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=94ef45f7e8a9aea43&time=1713638386&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382382
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f4397e27adb4da531bd6504981e52e86a8748a33b8ccbec1ebf3c9de913b7b31&idfile=60186&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60186%2F2024-04-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=0c242adc099bd7c61&time=1713638386&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=384d0af95bee6abbde28fe6949f070a0187bf01339c2e144fcc80ae0cf84cb37&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=750716f0540581628&time=1713638386&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=923381670b2e05a4b89f5da2dddb28772c66233e2286820d3b82d50eb1d7208e&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=30de6ff58a3430dea&time=1713638386&tool=RSC

SWISSCOM AG

Details

2024/04/17 21:59:45

Price

561.00 USD

Difference O -1.27%(7.20)
General attributes
ISIN CH0008742519
Symbol SCMN
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Telecommunications
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 27,643 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 557.60 USD
High 561.00 USD
Low 557.60 USD
Close (prev. day) 568.20 USD
VWAP 559.30 USD
Volume (pcs) 376
Trading volume 211,722.51
Number of trades 4
Last size 40
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -6.93% -16.52% +8.08%
Perf (abs.) -41.75 -111.00 +41.93
Beta 0.43 0.37 0.31
Volatility 2517 22.72 26.94

Sy

|JII

G50.00 ||Il| ll.[
600.00 |' r “ o

N h ’II’T» ) le\’l ) w“ Il

'||'|.* P hu l { Lllilu'llh'fl | i
550.00 . I | ]I | ’
| L[,w‘*J ! h |

500.00 J'lllll'r ||I I||
450.00 r

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/ 17:30
04/19

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:20

European Trade Reporting 04/19

Hamburg 2019/ 08:00
06/28

Frankfurt 2019/ 08:03
06/28

FINRA other OTC Issues 2024/ 21:59

Price

518.50 CHF

518.75 CHF

438.70 EUR

438.60 EUR

561.00 USD

564.56 USD (88)
582.91 USD (52)
585.88 USD (51)
600.86 USD (42)
613.20 USD (2024/03/28)
557.60 USD (2024/04/17)
685.75 USD (2023/04/28)
557.60 USD (2024/04/17)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
59.00 2,663
0.00 2
0.00 2
0.00 1
0.21 4
2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=9494294
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=103200
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203642
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203642
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9949541
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15407878

SWISSCOM AG

04/17

Duesseldorf 2019/ 08:10 438.60 EUR 0.00 2
06/28

Berlin 2019/ 15:59 439.90 EUR 0.00 5
06/28

3/4

ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15407876
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8400

SWISSCOM AG

Company profile

Company Logo

$

swisscom

Contact Details
SWISSCOM AG

Alte Tiefenaustrasse 6 - 3048 Worblaufen
Telefon: +41-31-221-98-04
Fax: +41-31-221-81-53

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Christoph
Aeschlimann
Dirk Wierzbitzki
Eugen Stermetz
Gerd Niehage
Isa Miller-
Wegner
Klementina Pejic
Martin Vogeli

Stefan Nunlist

Urs Lehner

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Frank Esser
Fritz Zurbriigg
Roland Abt
Alain Carrupt
Anna Mossberg
Guus Dekkers
Monique

Bourquin

Sandra Lathion-
Zweifel

Michael
Rechsteiner

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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